445Creator of Boat Systems
STRANL
HCAB..
STRANS
Steering cable only
Available for light series and high performance series.
Length between 5 and 20 feet (153 to 610 cm), in steps of 1 ft.
Max. bend radius: 200 mm.
Transom mount
Transom support mount (long) for L and H series.
*Cable core to transom
Type Length* (mm) Angle Weight (kg)
STRANL 102 67˚ 0,8
Outboard
Type Cable length
HCAB5 5 ft (152,5 cm)
HCAB6 6 ft (183 cm)
HCAB7 7 ft (213,5 cm)
HCAB8 8 ft (244 cm)
HCAB9 9 ft (274,5 cm)
HCAB10 10 ft (305 cm)
HCAB11 11 ft (335,5 cm)
HCAB12 12 ft (366 cm)
Type Cable length
HCAB13 13 ft (396,5 cm)
HCAB14 14 ft (427 cm)
HCAB15 15 ft (457,5 cm)
HCAB16 16 ft (488 cm)
HCAB17 17 ft (518,5 cm)
HCAB18 18 ft (549 cm)
HCAB19 19 ft (579,5 cm)
HCAB20 20 ft (610 cm)
Steering cable
For zero feedback series: HCAB (max. 125 HP / 90 kw)
Transom mount
Transom support mount (short) for L and H series.
Type Length* (mm) Angle Weight (kg)
STRANS 51 90˚ 0,7
*Cable core to transom